
 
 

MCCI HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2026 
(As approved by the Governing Council) 

 

DATE DAY PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

01st January 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day 

15th  January Thursday Pongal 

16th  January Friday Thiruvalluvar Day 

26th  January Monday Republic Day 

21st March Saturday Ramzan 

3rd April Friday Good Friday 

14th April Tuesday Tamil New Year’s Day 

01st  May Friday May Day 

15th  August Saturday Independence Day 

14th September Monday Vinayaka Chaturthi 

2nd October Friday Gandhi Jayanthi 

19th October Monday Ayutha Pooja 

20th October Tuesday   Vijaya Dasami 

8th November Sunday Deepavali 

9th November  Monday  Deepavali   

25th December Friday Christmas 

 
 
 
 

Chennai K.Saraswathi 
13th  December 2025 Secretary General 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


